

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5418/2011

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AN CHOPRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 2/2011)

Date : 10-10-2018 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vaidruti Mishra, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after the Dussehra Vacation in the Regular Matters List.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER