

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5418/2011

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AN CHOPRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.64487/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS, IA No.
114598/2019 - EXTENSION OF TIME, IA No. 54992/2019 -
INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT, IA No. 2/2011 - STAY APPLICATION)

WITH

C.A. Nos. 5738-5739/2015 (XVII)

Date : 21-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, ASG
Mr. R.Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Das, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jha, Adv.
Mr. B.V.Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR
Ms. Celeste Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Oorgaswi Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master